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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

F100 Il Aerie (843) 949-6006
2841 Beaufort Belle (843) 706-2355
F14011 Claire's (843) 836-3177
A160 1l Coach (843) 837-2772
2521 Cole Haan Outlet (843) 706-2645
F200 Il Columbia Factory Store (843) 837-1911
1101  Ecco (843) 837-3500
E150 1l H&M (855) 466-7467
C110 I Huk (843) 825-1647
3601 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (843) 836-1911
C180 Il Johnston & Murphy (843) 837-8844
3021 Kate Spade New York (843) 815-5283
3201 Kay Jewelers Outlet (843) 706-2450
2301  Levi's Outlet (843) 268-4197
G130 1l Loft Outlet (843) 837-1914
3151  Michael Kors (843) 836-3400
B100 Il Nike Factory Store (843) 837-6453
1401  Oakley (843) 757-5811
4601 Pandora (843) 837-2211
3901 Polo Ralph Lauren (843) 836-9975
4001  Saks OFF 5TH (843) 815-2717
2751  SaltLife (843) 466-4007
2351  Simply Southern (843) 705-7123
3001  Spartina 449 (843) 705-7039
F145 11 Spartina 449 (843) 815-2379
3401  Sunglass Hut (843) 706-2332
F130 1l Sunglass Hut (843) 815-8118
3301  Talbots Outlet (843) 837-4500
3051 Travis Mathew (843) 825-7940
2501  Vera Bradley (843) 836-2100
2801 Vineyard Vines (843) 815-5393
2701 White House Black Market (843) 837-4140
C220 Il Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (843) 815-2894
APPAREL

2401  Adidas (843) 706-5660
F100 1l Aerie (843) 949-6006
A110 1l American Eagle Outfitters (843) 837-2325
A14011 Ann Taylor Factory Store (843) 837-2787
G100 Il Banana Republic Factory (843) 837-3008
2841 Beaufort Belle (843) 706-2355
2551 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (843) 473-3017
2101  Cabi (843) 816-8459
2601  Chico's Outlet (843) 837-4411
A160 11 Coach (843) 837-2772
2521 Cole Haan Outlet (843) 706-2645
F200 Il Columbia Factory Store (843) 837-1911
G140 1l Eddie Bauer Outlet (843) 837-6188
A100 Il Gap Outlet (843) 837-2618
1301 Greg Norman (843) 706-3454
E150 1l H&M (855) 466-7467
3251 Hanesbrands (843) 837-7080
B140 Il Hilton Head Shirt Company (843) 837-9333
C110 I Huk (843) 825-1647
3601 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (843) 836-1911
2251  Jockey (843) 815-3090
C180 Il Johnston & Murphy (843) 837-8844
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Michael Kors

New Balance Factory Store
Nike Factory Store
Oakley

Polo Ralph Lauren

Saks OFF 5TH

Salt Life

Salty Dog T-Shirt Factory
Simply Southern
Skechers

Soma

Spartina 449
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St. John

Talbots Outlet

The North Face

Tommy Bahama

Tommy Hilfiger

Travis Mathew

Under Armour

Vans Outlet

Vineyard Vines

White House Black Market

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(843) 815-5283
(843) 268-4197
(843) 949-4533
(843) 837-1914
(843) 837-4770
(843) 836-3400
(843) 706-2920
(843) 837-6453
(843) 757-5811
(843) 836-9975
(843) 815-2717
(843) 466-4007
(843) 837-5511
(843) 705-7123
(843) 837-2344
(843) 815-2656
(843) 705-7039
(843) 815-2379
(843) 816-4827
(843) 837-4500
(843) 815-7717
(843) 836-5090
(843) 706-0855
(843) 825-7940
(843) 706-9707
(843) 338-0882
(843) 815-5393
(843) 837-4140

2401  Adidas (843) 706-5660
C130 1l Carter's Babies and Kids (843) 837-4526
F200 Il Columbia Factory Store (843) 837-1911
A100 1l Gap Outlet (843) 837-2618
E150 1l H&M (855) 466-7467
3251 Hanesbrands (843) 837-7080
3601 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (843) 836-1911
4501  Janie & Jack (843) 824-8082
2301  Levi's Outlet (843) 268-4197
B100 Il Nike Factory Store (843) 837-6453
3901 Polo Ralph Lauren (843) 836-9975
2801 Vineyard Vines (843) 815-5393
ENTERTAINMENT

C100 Il X Golf Hilton Head (843) 815-9444
FOOD

F11511 Auntie Anne's (843) 837-8002
C125 Il Beef Jerky Experience (843) 757-7111
F117 I Byrds Famous Cookies (912) 721-1556
5051  Cava Mezze Grill (843) 949-4647
5041 Chipotle Mexican Girill (843) 836-2442
C200 Il Kilwin's Chocolate & Ice Cream (843) 837-9777
5031 Longhorn Steakhouse (843) 705-7001
D100 Il Nantucket's Meat and Fish Market  (843) 706-2500
5011 Olive Garden (843) 706-3808
5021 Panera Bread (843) 757-5611

A13511 Pepper Palace (843) 815-3323
B160 Il Salty Dog Restaurant (843) 837-3344
C100 Il X Golf Hilton Head (843) 815-9444
FOOD COURT

5051 Cava Mezze Grill (843) 949-4647
FOOTWEAR

2401  Adidas (843) 706-5660
A150 1l Clarks Outlet (843) 836-9943
A160 Il Coach (843) 837-2772
2521  Cole Haan Outlet (843) 706-2645
F200 11 Columbia Factory Store (843) 837-1911
F150 Il Crocs (843) 929-0350
1101  Ecco (843) 837-3500
1651 Famous Footwear Outlet (843) 949-6000
C180 Il Johnston & Murphy (843) 837-8844
F155 11 Journeys (843) 837-8007
1501 New Balance Factory Store (843) 706-2920
B100 Il Nike Factory Store (843) 837-6453
F160 11 Rack Room Shoes (843) 836-2551
4001  Saks OFF 5TH (843) 815-2717
A1301l Skechers (843) 837-2344
2951 Under Armour (843) 706-9707
A120 11 Vans Outlet (843) 338-0882
2701 White House Black Market (843) 837-4140

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

1051 Le Creuset (843) 836-5100
1751 Serena & Lily

F180 11 Yves Delorme (843) 836-2050
SPECIALTY

1201 Bath & Body Works (843) 815-4646
2841 Beaufort Belle (843) 706-2355
5051 Cava Mezze Grill (843) 949-4647
C240 Il Emma's Earth Shop (843) 271-3568
B14511 Gadgets Toys & More ~ New (843) 757-8998
Al17011 Go! Calendars (843) 548-7798
C110 1l Huk (843) 825-1647
C170 1l Lids (843) 949-4533
C230 Il Mermaid Of Hilton Head (843) 271-6441
Al13511 Pepper Palace (843) 815-3323
2451 Perfume Outlet

1601  Pet Wants (843) 310-2456
1751 Serena & Lily

E100 1l The Cosmetics Company Store (843) 836-2088
A 190 Il The Storybook Shoppe

F120 1l Travelpro Luggage Outlet (843) 837-2226



